Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IlIT) Nagpur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name  Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

32283

40606

46365

187040

301219

28941

41126

167266

33578

44719

33407

43806

48801

196892

334494

28953

41126

181150

34366

46895



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

48995

206617

37273

582756

47893

54485

336571

47970

1067839

52953

217243

39077

582756

51987

56371

336571

52830

1067839



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Internet of Things) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

58042

66942

228752

374986

43578

926652

60234

64180

1159726

228440

392244

64538

73994

245979

396881

47025

926652

61032

68250

1159726

240161

395308
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